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PACAC Hershey Area Regional College Fair

Hershey Lodge & Convention 

Center 325 University Drive Hershey 17033 Dauphin 9/4/2018 7:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM Yes Alan Paynter Dickenson College 28 N College Street Carlisle 717-245-1231

payntera@+K2+G2:Q2+F2:Q2+E+A2

:Q2

Mars High School Mars High School 520 Route 228 Mars, PA 16046 USA 9/12/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM No Melissa Jones Mars High School 520 Route 228 Mars, PA 7246251581 mjones@marsk12.org

Armstrong High School Armstrong High School 300 Buffington Drive Kittanning 16201 Armstrong 9/12/2018 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Yes $25 Emily Giconi Armstrong High School 300 Buffington Drive Kittanning 7245487600 egiconi@asd.k12.pa.us

Central Dauphin School District Central Dauphin High School 437 Piketown Road Harrisburg 17112 Dauphin 9/13/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM No Celina Bertovic Central Dauphin High School 437 Piketown Road Harrisburg 717-703-5361 cbertovic@cdschools.org

Washington Greene Fayette County 

Counselor Association

California University of PA 

Convocation Center 250 University Ave, California PA 15410 California 15410 Washington 9/18/2018 8:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Yes $65.00 Rita Ross WGFCCA 86 McGuffey Drive Claysville 724-948-3328 rossr@mcguffey.k12.pa.us

Carbon County Counselors Association Jim Thorpe Area High School 1 Olympian Way Jim Thorpe 18229 Carbon 9/19/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $50.00 Jennifer Strauss Jim Thorpe Area High School 1 Olympian Way Jim Thorpe 570-325-5137 jstrauss@jtasd.org

Keystone Oaks High School

Keystone Oaks High School 

Gymnasium 1000 Kelton Avenue Pittsburgh 15216 Allegheny 9/20/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM No Jennifer Tom Keystone Oaks High School 1000 Kelton Avenue Pittsburgh 412-571-6067 tom@kosd.org

Lycoming County Counselors Assn.

Keiper Recreation Center, 

Lycoming College 500 Mulberry Street Williamsport

17701-

5192 Pennsylvania 9/20/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM Yes $60 

Mrs. Victoria 

Campman Loyalsock Township High School 1801 Loyalsock Drive Williamsport, PA 570-326-3581 vcampman@loyalsocklancers.org

Mansfield University of Pennsylvania

Mansfield University Decker 

Gymnasium Campus View Drive Mansfield 16933 Tioga 9/21/2018 9:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM No Veronica Nowak Mansfield University 71 South Academy St Mansfield 570-662-4822 vnowak@mansfield.edu

Butler Area School District Butler Senior High School 120 Campus Lane Butler 16001 Butler 9/24/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $25 Shannon McGraw Butler Area School District 120 Campus Lane Butler 724-214-3208 shannon_mcgraw@butler.k12.pa.us

Blackhawk High School Blackhawk High School 500 Blackhawk Road Beaver Falls 15010 Beaver 9/25/2018 9:00:00 AM 11:45:00 AM Yes $15 Andrew Yuhaniak Blackhawk High School 500 Blackhawk Road Beaver Falls 724-846-9600 yuhaniaka@bsd.k12.pa.us

Penn State Beaver Penn State Beaver Gymnasium 100 University Drive Monaca 15061 Beaver 9/25/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $65.00 Debbie Lathom Penn State Beaver 100 University Drive Monaca 724-773-3805 dlh47@psu.edu

Community Education Center for Elk & 

Cameron Counties St. Marys High School 977 South St.Marys Street St.Marys PA Elk 9/25/2018 10:00:00 AM 6:00:00 PM Yes $30 Amy Goode

Community Education Center for Elk-

Cameron Counties 4 Erie Avenue, Suite 200 St. Marys 814-781-3437 amy@communityedcenter.com

Hanover Rotary Club College Fair South Western High School 200 Bowman Road Hanover 17331 York 9/25/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:30:00 AM No Allen Bittinger South Western High School 200 Bowman Road Hanover 717-633-4807 allen_bittinger@southwesternsd.org

Southwest Phila College Fair Sayre HS 58th & Walnut Streets Phila 19139 Phila 9/26/2018 5:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Yes $30 Stephanie Brown Sayre HS 58th & Walnut Streets Phila 484-466-9532 stebrown@philasd.org

Cedar Cliff High School Cedar Cliff High School 1301 Carlisle Rd. Camp Hill 17011 Cumberland 9/26/2018 5:00:00 PM 7:00:00 PM Yes $10 Stacy Thorpe Cedar Cliff High School 1301 Carlisle Rd. Camp Hill 717-737-8654 sthorpe@wssd.k12.pa.us

Westmoreland School Counselors 

Association

Westmoreland County Community 

College 145 Pavilion Lane Youngwood 15697 Westmoreland 9/26/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $50.00 Beth Butala Central Westmoreland CTC 240 Arona Road New Stanton 724-925-3532 bbutala@cwctc.org

Corry Area High School Corry Area High School 534 E. Pleasant St Corry 16407 Erie 9/26/2018 8:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM Yes $5.00 Danielle Audet Corry Area High School 534 E. Pleasant St. Corry 8146658297 daudet@corrysd.net

PACAC Delaware County Regional College 

Fair Penn State Brandywine

The Commons Building, 25 Yearsley 

Mill Road Media 19063 Delaware 9/27/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Dennis Mejias Penn State University 25 Yearsley Mill Road Media 610-892-1225 dmejias@psu.edu

TriCounty Area Chamber of Commerce Coventry Mall 351 W Schuylkill Rd Pottstown 19465 Chester County 10/1/2018 5:30:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Yes

150.00 

(125.00 

before 

9/9/18) Tarra James TriCounty Area Chamber of Commerce 152 E. High Street Pottstown 610-326-2900

Tarra@TriCountyAreaChamber.com

Bedford County School Counselors 

Association Omni Bedford Springs 2138 Business Rte. 220 Bedford 15522 Bedford 10/2/2018 8:30:00 AM 12:15:00 PM Yes $50 Samuel Shuss Bedford County Technical Center 195 Pennknoll Road Everett 8146244816 sshuss@bedfordctc.org

PACAC Lehigh Regional College Fair Lehigh Carbon Community College Berrier, 4525 Education Park Drive Schnecksville 18078 Lehigh 10/2/2018 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Yes Nancy Kelley Lehigh Carbon Community College 4525 Education Park Drive Schnecksville 610-799-1558 nkelley@lccc.edu

Newport HIgh School Newport High School 500 Caroline Street Newport Pa Perry 10/3/2018 8:04:00 AM 9:30:00 AM No Jennifer Strohm Newport High School 500 Caroline Street Newport 717-567-2521 jstrohm@newportsd.org

Pope John Paul II High School Pope John Paul II High School 181 Rittenhouse Road Royersford 19468 PA 10/3/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $40.00 Rory Graver Pope John Paul II HS 181 Rittenhouse Road Royersford 4849756500 rgraver@pjphs.org

Boys' Latin of Philadelphia Charter School

Boys' Latin of Philadelphia Charter 

School 5501 Cedar Ave Philadelphia 19143 Philadelphia 10/3/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:30:00 PM No Heidi Bonner Boys' Latin of Philadelphia Charter School 5501 Cedar Ave Philadelphia 215-387-5149 ext. 255 hbonner@boyslatin.org

PACAC Berks County Regional College Fair Albright College Bollman Center, 1621 North 13th Street Reading 19604 Berks 10/3/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Admissions Office Albright College 1621 North 13th Street Reading 800-252-1856 admissions@albright.edu

Schuylkill County Regional College Fair

Pottsville Area School District Martz 

Hall 1501 Laurel Boulevard Pottsville 17901 Schuylkill 10/4/2018 8:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Yes $50.00 Mary Beth Conville

Pottsville Area High School Guidance 

Department 16th Street & Elk Avenue Pottsville 570-621-2964 mbconville@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Clearfield County Counselors Association Clearfield County Fairgrounds 5615 Park Street Clearfield 16830 Clearfield 10/4/2018 8:15:00 AM 2:00:00 PM Yes 35 Jennifer Porter West Branch Area High School 444 Allport Cutoff Morrisdale 8143455615 jporter@westbranch.org

PACAC Bucks County Regional College Fair Bucks County Community College

Newtown Campus Gymnasium, 275 

Swamp Road Newtown 18020 Bucks 10/4/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Admissions Office Bucks County Community College 275 Swamp Road Newtown 215-968-8100 admissionsevents@bucks.edu

Pittsburgh CAPA 6-12 Pittsburgh CAPA 6-12 111 Ninh St. Pittsburgh 15222 Allegheny 10/8/2018 8:00:00 AM 10:30:00 AM No Brendan Coyne Pittsburgh CAPA 6-12 111 Ninth St Pittsburgh 412-529-6128 bcoyne1@pghboe.net

North Pittsburgh College Fair La Roche College 9000 Babcock Blvd. Pittsburgh 15237 Allegheny 10/8/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $60.00 

Peggy 

Schmiedecke La Roche College 9000 Babcock Blvd. Pittsburgh 412-536-1274 peggy.schmiedecke@laroche.edu

SVSCA

Gerhard Fieldhouse, Bucknell 

University 710 Moore Ave. Lewisurg 17837 Union 10/8/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes $25.00 Vicki S. Fennell Lewisburg Area High School 545 Newman Rd. Lewisburg 570-255-3225 fennell_v@lasd.us

PACAC Northampton County Regional 

College Fair Northampton Community College Spartan Center, 3835 Green Pond Road Bethlehem 18020 Northampton 10/9/2018 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Yes

Khoud Hassan-

Assran Northampton Community College 3835 Green Pond Road Bethlehem 610-861-5503 khassan-assran@northampton.edu

Community College of Allegheny County, 

South Campus CCAC South Campus (Gymnasium) 1750 Clairton Road, Rte. 885 West Mifflin 15122 Allegheny 10/9/2018 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Yes $100.00 Mike Rose CCAC South Campus, Admissions 1750 Clairton Road, Rte. 885 West Mifflin 412-469-6272 mrose@ccac.edu

Altoona Area School District Altoona Area High School 1415 Sixth Ave Altoona 16602 Blair 10/9/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes

$35.00 - 

Oct 9th 6 - 

8pm Oct 

10th 9am 

to 12pm Drew Yingling Altoona Area High School 1415 Sixth Ave Altoona 814-946-8278

dyingling@aasdcat.com

Meadville Area Senior High School Meadville Area Senior High School 930 North Street Meadville 16335 Crawford 10/10/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 AM No Michael Swick Meadville Area Senior High 930 North Street Meadville 814-337-1121 ext. 127 michael.swick@craw.org

G.W. Carver H.S. of Engineering and Science

G.W. Carver H.S. of Engineering 

and Science 1600 W Norris St Philadelphia

19121-

3324 Philadelphia 10/11/2018 9:30:00 AM 1:00:00 PM Yes $50 Tatiana Olmedo

G. W. Carver HS of Engineering and 

Science 1600 W Norris St Philadelphia 215-400-7380 tolmedo@philasd.org

PACAC Montgomery County Regional College 

Fair North Penn High School 1340 Valley Forge Road Lansdale 19446 Montgomery 10/11/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes

PACAC College 

Fairs PACAC PACAC Office PACAC Office 570-472-2710 pacaccollegefairs@gmail.com

Central High School Central High School 1700 W. Olney Ave Philadelphia 19141 Philadelphia 10/12/2018 9:30:00 AM 1:00:00 PM No Elana Chasan Central High School 1700 W. Olney Ave Philadelphia 215-400-3590 erchasan@philasd.org

Chester County Intermediate Unit Exton Square Mall 260 Exton Square Pkwy Exton 19341 Chester 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 10/15/2018 No Jay Stone Chester County Intermediate Unit 455 Boot Road Downingtown 484-237-5485 JayS@cciu.org

PACAC York County Regional College Fair York College

Grumbacher Sport and Fitness Ctr., 

899 South Richland Avenue York 17403 York 10/15/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Nan Smith York College 899 South Richland Avenue York 717-815-1769 nasmith@ycp.edu

Warren Forest Higher Education Council

Warren County School District 

Central Office

6820 Market Street Russell, PA 16345-

3406 Russell 13645 Warren 10/17/2018 9:00:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Yes 45$ JESSE DELOOF Warren Forest Higher Education Council 589 Hospital Drive Suite F Warren 8147233222 jdeloof@hi-ed.org

Trinity High School Trinity High School 3601 Simpson Ferry Rd. Camp Hill 17011 Cumberland 10/17/2018 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Yes 25 Kaitlin Walsh Trinity High School 3601 Simpson Ferry Rd Camp Hill 717-761-1358 kwalsh@thsrocks.us

Pennsylvania College Advising Corps (PCAC) 

- though advertised as the "Centre County 

College Fair", as it is in collaboration with 

Penns Valley, Bald Eagle, Bellefonte, and 

Tyrone High Schools.

Central Pennsylvania Institute of 

Science and Technology (CPI) 540 North Harrison Road Pleasant Gap 16823 Centre 10/17/2018 8:30:00 AM 12:00:00 PM No N/A Julia Lake

Penns Valley High School / Pennsylvania 

College Advising Corps 4545 Penns Valley Road Spring Mills, PA 16875 814-422-2003 jlake@pennsvalley.org

Chambersburg Area Senior High School

Chambersburg Area Senior High 

School 511 S. Sixth St Chambersburg 17201 Franklin 10/23/2018 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM No Lucinda Rebuck Chambersburg Area Senior High School 511 S. Sixth St Chambersburg 7172613330 lucinda.rebuck@casdonline.org

Harbor Creek High School Harbor Creek High School 6375 Buffalo Road Harborcreek 16421 Erie 11/8/2018 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Maria McGill Harborcreek High Scool 6375 Buffalo road Harbor Creek 814-897-2100 mmcgill@hcsd.iu5.org

Luzerne Regional College Fair

Luzerne County Community 

College( Campus Center) 1333 S. Prospect Street Nanticoke, Pa 18634 Luzerne 11/8/2018 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes

$50.00 

(includes 

dinner) Ed Hennigan Luzerne County Community College 1333 S. Prospect St. Nanticoke, Pa 570-740-0399 ehennigan@luzerne.edu

University of Pittsburgh @ Titusville Pitt-Titusville Gymnasium 504 East Main Street Titusville 16354 Crawford 11/14/2018 9:00:00 AM 1:00:00 PM Yes $50.00 Sheryl Cowan University of Pittsburgh-Titusville 504 E. Main St. Titusville, PA 814-827-4471 scowan@pitt.edu

Executive Education Academy Charter School

Executive Education Academy 

Charter School 555 Union Boulevard Allentown 18109 Lehigh 11/15/2018 8:30:00 AM 12:00:00 PM Yes $25 Stephen Rivera

Executive Education Academy Charter 

School 555 Union Boulevard Allentown 610-841-7160 x2083 srivera@ee-schools.org

PACAC Allentown Regional College Fair Cedar Crest College Lees Hall, 100 College Drive Allentown 18104 Lehigh 3/6/2019 8:30:00 AM 10:30:00 AM Yes Brenna Zimpfer Cedar Crest College 100 College Drive Allentown 610-606-4666 brenna.zimpfer@cedarcrest.edu

Upper Dublin High School Upper Dublin High School 800 Loch Alsh Ave

Fort 

Washington

19034-

1650

Montgomery 

County 3/12/2019 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM Yes 25 Donna Ward Upper Dublin High School 800 Loch Alsh Ave Fort Washington 2156438900 dward@udsd.org

Big Spring High School Big Spring High School 100 Mount Rock Rd Newville 17241

Cumberland 

County 3/13/2019 11:45:00 AM 1:30:00 PM Yes $15 Jocelyn Kraus Big Spring High School 100 Mount Rock Rd Newville 7177762429 jkraus@bigspring.k12.pa.us

PACACLancaster County Regional College 

Fair Millersville University of PA

Student Memorial Ctr., 1 South George 

Street Millersville 17551 Lancaster 3/14/2019 8:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Yes Admissions Office Millersville University of PA 1 South George Street Millersville 717-871-4625 admissions@millersville.edu

William Tennent High School- The Centennial 

School District William Tennent High School 333 Centennial Road Warminster 18974 Bucks County 3/21/2019 6:00:00 PM 9:00:00 PM Yes 30

Sarah Babins/Linda 

Bielawski Centennial School District 333 Centennial Road Warminster, PA 215-441-6181 Bielli@centennialsd.org

Pennsbury High School

Pennsbury High School (East 

Campus) 705 Hood Boulevard Fairless Hills 19030 PA 3/27/2019 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM Yes $20 Justine McEachern Pennsbury High School 608 S. Olds Blvd Fairless Hills 215-949-6780 jmceachern@pennsburysd.org

Council Rock School District Council Rock North 62 Swamp Road Newtown, PA 18940 Bucks 3/28/2019 7:00:00 PM 8:30:00 PM No Abby Rogers Council Rock North High School 62 Swamp Road Newtown, PA 215-944-1320 arogers@crsd.org
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Harrisburg Academy Harrisburg Academy 10 Erford Road

Wormleysburg, 

PA 17043 Cumberland 4/23/2019 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM Yes $60 

Keo Oura 

Kounlavong-Sabath Harrisburg Academy 10 Erford Rd Wormleysburg, PA 717-763-7811 sabath.k@harrisburgacadmey.org

PACAC Northeast Regional College Fair Kings College

Scandlon Physical Education Ctr., 133 

North River Street Wilkes-Barre 18702 Luzerne 4/29/2019 8:30:00 AM 8:00:00 PM Yes Anne Lew Wyoming Seminary 201 North Sprague Avenue Kingston 570-270-2125 alew@wyomingseminary.org

Northampton Area High School Northampton Area High School 1619 Laubach Ave. Northampton 18067 Northampton 5/1/2019 6:00:00 PM 7:30:00 PM No Christina Thrash Northampton Area High School 1619 Laubach Ave. Northampton 610-262-7812 thrashc@nasdschools.org

Emmaus High School Counseling Department Emmaus High School 500 Macungie Ave Emmaus 18049 Lehigh 5/2/2019 6:00:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes 30 Jennifer Carolla Emmaus High School 500 Macungie Ave Emmaus 610-965-1667 jcarolla@eastpennsd.org

PACAC Northwest Region College Fair Gannon University

Hammermill Center, 109 University 

Square Erie 16541 Erie 5/14/2019 6:30:00 PM 8:00:00 PM Yes Mike Goebel Gannon University 109 University Square Erie 800-Gannon-U admissions@gannon.edu


